
Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth - 152 ft / 46.3 m

2003

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)
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(ft)

Static level  

(m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter reading 

(gal)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m3) Hour Meter Total Hours

Jan-03 0.549 67 135 41.15 145 44.20 3.05 24112200 4053.21 18086.4 123.1

Feb-03 0.550 68 135 41.15 145 44.20 3.05 25003800 3574.97 18209.5 108.4

Mar-03 0.549 65 135 41.15 144 43.89 2.74 25790200 5227.90 18317.9 158.6

Apr-03 0.548 75 135 41.15 144 43.89 2.74 26940200 4778.30 18476.5 145.2

May-03 0.550 75 135 41.15 143.5 43.74 2.59 27991300 5966.17 18621.7 180.9

Jun-03 0.552 66 136 41.45 145 44.20 2.74 29303700 15485.04 18802.6 467.9

Jul-03 0.553 68 138 42.06 148 45.11 3.05 32710000 15289.56 19270.5 461.2

Aug-03 0.497 85 139 42.37 149 45.42 3.05 36073300 13630.73 19731.7 457.5

Sep-03 0.479 80 138 42.06 148 45.11 3.05 39071700 7266.33 20189.2 252.6

Oct-03 0.478 86 138 42.06 147 44.81 2.74 40670100 4495.99 20441.8 156.7

Nov-03 0.478 82 138 42.06 146 44.50 2.44 41659100 3835.46 20598.5 133.6

Dec-03 0.478 88 137 41.76 145 44.20 2.44 42502800 3784.55 20732.1 132

Jan-04 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 43335300 n/a 20864.1 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.522

Low Season 41.40

High Season 41.86

Average 41.63

Low Season 44.15

High Season 44.73

Average 44.44

Minimum 2.44

Maximum 3.05

Average 2.81

Minimum 3574.9744

Maximum 15485.0398

Average 7282.4

Total 87388.2126

Minimum 108.4

Maximum 467.9

Average 231.5

Total 2777.7

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary

Average Static Level

Average Pumping Level
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